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Prescribed minimum benefit definition project meeting dates 

 

The table below shows meeting dates for the various clinical advisory committees tasked with establishing 

clarity and certainty of the benefits prescribed in Annexure A of the regulations to the Council for medical 

Schemes. We will also send out meeting requests to participants in each clinical advisory committee by 

Wednesday 20 October 2010. Please contact Baanetse (contact details above) if you have not received a 

meeting invitation by the close of business on the 20th of October. 
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Table 1: Meeting dates for PMB definition project Clinical Advisory committee 

Activity Meeting date 

First oncology Meeting (Discuss proposed broad 
framework) 

Friday, 22 Oct 2010 

Solid organ transplant meeting Friday, 05 Nov 2010 
Second oncology meeting (Prostate) Thursday, 11 Nov 2010 

Third oncology meeting (GIT) Friday,12 Nov 2010 
Fourth oncology meeting (Breast) Friday, 19 Nov 2010 

First Heart and Vasculature meeting (155E-450E) Thursday 25 Nov 2010 
Second Heart and Vasculature meeting (155E-450E) Friday, 26 Nov 2010 

Third Heart and vasculature meeting (901E-93E) Thursday, 02Dec 2010 

Fourth Heart and vasculature meeting (901E-93E) Friday, 03 Dec 2010 
Deadline for the submission of neonatology 
submissions 

Friday, 21 Jan 2011 

Neonatology meeting Friday, 28 Jan 2011 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr Boshoff Steenekamp 

Project Specialist:  REF and Strategic Projects Unit 


